
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0031 * 

* Diest                    * 149 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   15     0     0     0     0 MIES         20     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2          16    56    13     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         22     2     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :67.70     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  9  363205 BE2115826-21 12.34290 1323.2315      -      -      -   2.00   1.10      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.11   1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 18  363073 BE2116064-21 12.34330 1322.4294      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 15       2 BE2116099-21 12.34350 1322.2689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 10       2 BE2040310-20 12.34410 1322.2681      -      -      -      -   0.66      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.85   4

  5 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  8  1  362558 BE2042851-20 12.34140 1322.0785      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27  4       3 BE2040492-20 12.35080 1319.6256      -      -      -      -   0.44      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  7.80     -     -     -    9.90   6

  7 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 21       4 BE2116093-21 12.35150 1319.0663      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 10       5 BE2095632-19 12.35190 1318.7469      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 17       6 DV6182699-21 12.35300 1317.8693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  7       3 BE2115799-21 12.35580 1316.1191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  3       4 BE2014839-20 12.36010 1315.8807      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 12       5 BE2115785-21 12.36020 1315.8012      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  1       6 BE2115736-21 12.36030 1315.7218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    3.91  13

 14 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  9  2  372957 BE5060536-20 12.43507 1313.9460      -      -      -      -   0.20      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.42  14

 15 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27  2       7 BE2076917-18 12.36330 1312.8657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27  3       8 BE2040551-20 12.36400 1312.3120      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27  7       9 BE2115998-21 12.36430 1312.0749      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 14      10 BE2115945-21 12.36470 1311.7589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  9  1       2 BE5049007-21 12.44197 1311.7124      -      -      -      -   0.12      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.34  19

 20 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 27      11 BE2138091-21 12.36520 1311.3641      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27  1      12 BE2040502-20 12.36540 1311.2062      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 23      13 BE2116087-21 12.37410 1307.5074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  8       7 BE2115813-21 12.37530 1307.0413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 13       8 BE2115768-21 12.38520 1302.4325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 26      14 BE2116062-21 12.40140 1295.6096      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 12      15 BE2115932-21 12.41040 1291.7683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  8  3       2 BE2117003-21 12.41320 1287.7978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  6       9 BE2115821-21 12.42060 1287.5044      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  5      10 BE2115829-21 12.42150 1286.8202      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  4      11 BE2115704-21 12.42200 1286.4404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 25      16 BE2116041-21 12.44580 1274.0894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 22      17 BE2138085-21 12.46100 1268.7467      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  9  5       3 BE5049079-21 12.55336 1261.8656      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 24      18 BE2138095-21 12.48140 1259.6496      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 13      19 BE2138096-21 12.48170 1259.4311      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 20 16  360656 BE2041346-20 12.46400 1258.1023      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 20      20 BE2134583-21 12.48460 1257.3231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0031 * 

* Diest                    * 149 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  9  3       4 BE5049045-21 12.56586 1255.8461      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 14      12 BE5011662-21 12.49340 1254.3053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  8  2       3 BE2019287-19 12.49360 1251.9268      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27  6      21 BE2095652-19 12.50220 1250.3949      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 16  3  355156 BE2116176-21 12.44350 1247.9859      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  9  6       5 BE5049078-21 12.58596 1247.3756      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27  8      22 BE2095574-19 12.51400 1244.8217      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40 10  364515 BE2117479-21 12.53260 1242.2413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40 30       2 BE2098855-21 12.53540 1240.2688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27 16      23 BE2116001-21 12.52450 1240.2152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  9  4       6 BE5049075-21 13.01146 1238.0589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 20 12       2 BE2117268-21 12.52050 1234.7709      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  8  6       4 BE2117026-21 12.53440 1234.3100      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  8  7       5 BE2117031-21 12.53450 1234.2400      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 15  5  354351 BE2122761-20 12.47130 1233.7411   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  52

 53 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40  3       3 BE2117434-21 12.56070 1230.9844      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 20  7       3 BE2117301-21 12.53050 1230.5579      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  8  8       6 BE2117038-21 12.54460 1229.9830      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 16  2       2 BE2116181-21 12.48460 1229.9065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 56 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 16  7       3 BE2018687-19 12.48460 1229.9065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 58 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40 20       4 BE2117409-21 12.56520 1227.8745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 20 10       4 BE2117286-21 12.56340 1216.1043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 27  9      24 BE2095541-19 12.58450 1215.3071      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  2      13 BE2115779-21 12.58520 1215.2744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40 37       5 BE2117477-21 13.01340 1208.7377      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40 16       6 BE2117352-21 13.02090 1206.4041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 16  1       4 BE6127410-20 12.55180 1202.6956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  8  5       7 BE2117030-21 13.01330 1202.3147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40 40       7 BE2117411-21 13.03310 1200.9719      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 15  6       2 BE2122765-20 12.55090 1200.5794   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  67

 68 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 16  4       5 BE2116199-21 12.56050 1199.5137      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40  8       8 BE2117365-21 13.04200 1197.7492      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 40 35       9 BE2117351-21 13.05160 1194.0871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 16 12       6 BE2041790-20 12.59160 1186.7543      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 16  8       7 BE2041781-20 12.59240 1186.2258      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.60     -     -     -     -     -    1.49  72

 73 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 20 18       5 BE2041415-20 13.04150 1185.3936      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 20  2       6 BE2117289-21 13.04200 1185.0690      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 20  6       7 BE2041377-20 13.04210 1185.0041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0031 * 

* Diest                    * 110 Jaarse                 * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  8  363205 BE2115826-21 12.34290 1323.2315      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 10  363073 BE2116064-21 12.34330 1322.4294      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19  7       2 BE2116099-21 12.34350 1322.2689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 13       3 BE2116093-21 12.35150 1319.0663      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19  9       4 DV6182699-21 12.35300 1317.8693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  6       2 BE2115799-21 12.35580 1316.1191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12 10       3 BE2115785-21 12.36020 1315.8012      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  1       4 BE2115736-21 12.36030 1315.7218      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19  2       5 BE2115998-21 12.36430 1312.0749      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19  6       6 BE2115945-21 12.36470 1311.7589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  8  1  372957 BE5049007-21 12.44197 1311.7124      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 19       7 BE2138091-21 12.36520 1311.3641      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 15       8 BE2116087-21 12.37410 1307.5074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  7       5 BE2115813-21 12.37530 1307.0413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12 11       6 BE2115768-21 12.38520 1302.4325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 18       9 BE2116062-21 12.40140 1295.6096      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19  4      10 BE2115932-21 12.41040 1291.7683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  6  1  362558 BE2117003-21 12.41320 1287.7978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  5       7 BE2115821-21 12.42060 1287.5044      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  4       8 BE2115829-21 12.42150 1286.8202      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  3       9 BE2115704-21 12.42200 1286.4404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 17      11 BE2116041-21 12.44580 1274.0894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 14      12 BE2138085-21 12.46100 1268.7467      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  8  4       2 BE5049079-21 12.55336 1261.8656      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 16      13 BE2138095-21 12.48140 1259.6496      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19  5      14 BE2138096-21 12.48170 1259.4311      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19 12      15 BE2134583-21 12.48460 1257.3231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  8  2       3 BE5049045-21 12.56586 1255.8461      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12 12      10 BE5011662-21 12.49340 1254.3053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  2  355156 BE2116176-21 12.44350 1247.9859      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  8  5       4 BE5049078-21 12.58596 1247.3756      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 10  364515 BE2117479-21 12.53260 1242.2413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 29       2 BE2098855-21 12.53540 1240.2688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 19  8      16 BE2116001-21 12.52450 1240.2152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL         1  8  3       5 BE5049075-21 13.01146 1238.0589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 11  9  360656 BE2117268-21 12.52050 1234.7709      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  6  4       2 BE2117026-21 12.53440 1234.3100      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0031 * 

* Diest                    * 110 Jaarse                 * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  6  5       3 BE2117031-21 12.53450 1234.2400      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39  3       3 BE2117434-21 12.56070 1230.9844      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 11  4       2 BE2117301-21 12.53050 1230.5579      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  6  6       4 BE2117038-21 12.54460 1229.9830      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1       2 BE2116181-21 12.48460 1229.9065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 19       4 BE2117409-21 12.56520 1227.8745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 11  7       3 BE2117286-21 12.56340 1216.1043      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 12  2      11 BE2115779-21 12.58520 1215.2744      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 36       5 BE2117477-21 13.01340 1208.7377      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 16       6 BE2117352-21 13.02090 1206.4041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 VOS RIGOT            DIEST        1  6  3       5 BE2117030-21 13.01330 1202.3147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 39       7 BE2117411-21 13.03310 1200.9719      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  3       3 BE2116199-21 12.56050 1199.5137      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39  8       8 BE2117365-21 13.04200 1197.7492      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 34       9 BE2117351-21 13.05160 1194.0871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 11  1       4 BE2117289-21 13.04200 1185.0690      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 20      10 BE2117416-21 13.08150 1182.5304      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 39 14      11 BE2117465-21 13.09310 1177.6910      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


